
Front - Multi-Touch display, 
Front camera
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Back Housing - 
Microphone,  
Rear camera, Smart 
connector  
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Top Side - Sleep/Wake button, Microphones, Speakers
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Left Side- Microphone
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Bottom Side - USB-C adapter, 
Speakers
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Right Side - Volume up/down buttons,  
Wireless Charger for pencil 
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